N3584 HWY W,
N3584 HWY W, NEW LONDON, WI, 54961 NEW LONDON, WI,

54961
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$104,900

Extraordinary property close to town yet situated on a partially wooded lot on 1.81 acres. * 3 beds

e 1 bath

¢ Residential

Towering pines surround this all stone exterior home. Offering 3 bdr w/ oak flooring,
spacious LR w/ wood burning FP, DA and KIT with gorgeous pine cabinet doors. ba with tiled
walk-in shower & separate tub. Walk-out access basement to...

* Residential,Single
Family Residence

* Closed
. * 1160 sq ft
Listing
Exit Elite Realty
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No
Lot Features: Wooded Features: Wood Burning,Wood/Simulated Wood FI

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1160 Tax Amount: 1924

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Water Source: Well

Sewer: Conventional Septic

Room Sizes

Bedroom 1 12X12 Main
Bedroom 2 12X11 Main
Bedroom 3 10X9 Main
Kitchen 12X9 Main
Living Room 20X12 Main
Dining Room 9X8 Main

Jones)/

REAL ESTATE



Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Forced Air Basement: Full

Exterior material: Stone Parking: Attached
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